
ライフニュース料金表

発行エリア

新聞折込地区

ポスティング地区

部 数 93,000 54,000 54,00028,000 28,000 28,00082,000
36,000円 22,000円17,000円 34,000円1枠

49,000円 32,000円23,000円 47,000円1.5枠

62,000円 41,000円29,000円 59,000円2枠

84,000円 55,000円40,000円 80,000円3枠

103,000円 69,000円49,000円 98,000円4枠

129,000円 85,000円60,000円 123,000円6枠

158,000円 107,000円74,000円 150,000円8枠

173,000円 119,000円80,000円 165,000円9枠

231,000円 144,000円97,000円 220,000円12枠

315,000円 197,000円123,000円 300,000円18枠

397,000円 247,000円152,000円 378,000円24枠

549,000円 335,000円200,000円
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200,000円523,000円全 面

1段1列

1.5段1列

2段1列・1段2列

3段1列・1.5段2列

4段1列・2段2列

3段2列・6段1列

4段2列

3段3列

6段2列・3段4列

6段3列・3段6列

6段4列

6段6列

沼津・三島・
駿東総合版

沼津市・三島市
長泉町・清水町

三島市
長泉町・清水町

三島・田方
総合版

三島市・長泉町
清水町・函南町
伊豆の国市
伊豆市一部

裾野・御殿場版

裾野市・御殿場市
小山町

富士版

富士市
清水区蒲原
由比

富士宮版

富士宮市

富士・富士宮
総合版

富士市・富士宮市
清水区蒲原
由比

熱海・伊東版

※この料金表は消費税別の価格です。

熱海市・伊東市

ハイブリッド

22,000円

32,000円

41,000円

55,000円

69,000円

85,000円

107,000円

119,000円

144,000円

197,000円

247,000円

335,000円

54,000

沼津版

沼津市
清水町徳倉

清水町

22,000円

32,000円

41,000円

55,000円

69,000円

85,000円

107,000円

119,000円

144,000円

197,000円

247,000円

335,000円


